

OCTOBER 7<sup>TH</sup>

2:00pm - 4:00pm

KENNARD PARK

2300 REED STREET, PITTSBURGH, PA 15219

Western
Pennsylvania
DGAPER BANK
Diaper Need | Incontinence | Period Poverty



## 2025 Hill District **Sprinkle**

Help us support over 300 underprivileged families, that are disproportionately affected by the maternal health crisis. With the help of our community partners, Western Pennsylvania Diaper Bank offers resources to parents of young children at a family friendly gathering. This is wonderful opportunity to support the Hill District community while increasing your brands visibility.

#### OUR 2024 VENDORS VENDOR LIST SUBJECT TO CHANGE FOR 2025\*

- KINDER CLOTH DIAPER CO.
- FAMILY FOUNDATIONS-EARLY HEADSTART
- HILL HOUSE COMMUNITY CENTER
- TRAVELERS AID OF PITTSBURGH
- UPMC-HEALTH PLAN
- UPMC- DENTAL CARE
- HILL DISTRICT CDC
- SUNNJ THE LIGHT OF ART LLC
- **S** JEREMIAHS PLACE
- 😘 UPMC- HELLO BABY PROGRAM
- MACEDONIA FACE
- THE MIDWIFE CENTER

- TURNER CONSTRUCTION
- PA WOMEN WORK
- SAFE KIDS ALLEGHENY COUNTY
- win-womens interactive network
- CARING CONNECTIONS FOR YOUTH
- COMMUNTIY KITCHEN PITTSBURGH
- UPMC MAGEE
- PITTSBURGH SCHOLAR HOUSE
- **S**JUST HARVEST
- NURTURE PA
- BROOKE BARRY CHILDCARE LLC
- ALLEGHENY COUNTY HEALTH DEPT. WIC
- SAMS CLUB

The Western Pennsylvania Diaper Bank provides hope to families by meeting basic needs. As the region's only basic needs bank, it addresses diaper need, period poverty, and incontinence through advocacy and distribution. Partnering with over 70 social service agencies across eight counties, it distributes 4 million diapers, period products, and incontinence supplies to 16,000 families annually. The "2025 Hill District Sprinkle" event will support the "Changing Lives in 2025" campaign, helping to provide even more products to families in need.



For Sponsorship: contact David Fisher at 412-584-4879 or dfisher@wpadiaperbank.org



# 2025 Hill District Sprinkle

## OCTOBER 7<sup>TH</sup>

2:00pm - 4:00pm

**KENNARD PARK** 

2300 REED STREET, PITTSBURGH, PA 15219

# PRESENTING SPONSOR

\$10,000

- Company logo on a "Thank You Poster" placed prominently by diaper distribution.
- Company mentioned in event press release, website, social media, and posters.
- Logo placement on all campaign materials and WPADB's website (for the duration of 2025), linked directly to sponsor's website
- Solo social media spotlight, linked to directly to sponsor's website
- Opportunity to have a private volunteer event with your business or community at warehouse with lunch.

#### GOLD SPONSOR

\$5,000

- Company mentioned in event press release, website, social media, and posters.
- Solo social media spotlight, linked directly to sponsor's website
- Opportunity to have a private volunteer event with your business or community at warehouse with lunch.

#### SILVER SPONSOR

\$2,500

- Company mentioned in event press release, website, social media, and posters.
- Opportunity to have a private volunteer event with your business or community at warehouse with lunch.

#### BRONZE SPONSOR

\$1000

 Company mentioned in event press release, website, social media, and posters.

The Western Pennsylvania Diaper Bank provides hope to families by meeting basic needs. As the region's only basic needs bank, it addresses diaper need, period poverty, and incontinence through advocacy and distribution. Partnering with over 70 social service agencies across eight counties, it distributes 4 million diapers, period products, and incontinence supplies to 15,000 families annually. The "2025 Hill District Sprinkle" event will support the "Changing Lives in 2025" campaign, helping to provide even more products to families in need.



For Sponsorship: contact David Fisher at 412-584-4879 or dfisher@wpadiaperbank.org



# 2025 Hill District Sprinkle

### OCTOBER 7<sup>TH</sup>

2:00pm - 4:00pm KENNARD PARK

2300 REED STREET, PITTSBURGH, PA 15219

SPONSORSHIP LEVELS	CONTACT INFORMATION
PRESENTING SPONSOR	NAME
GOLD SPONSOR  SILVER SPONSOR  BRONZE SPONSOR	BUSINESS NAME
	ADDRESS
	CITY, STATE, ZIP
	PHONE
PLEASE HAVE ADS AND LOGOS IN BY MARCH 14 TO OLIVIA BARCLAY AT MARKETING@WPADIAPERBANK.ORG	EMAIL.
	PAYMENT INFORMATION
	CREDIT CARD  PLEASE SCAN THE QR CODE TO PAY ON A SECURE  SITE
	CHECK
	SEND PAYMENT TO: WESTERN PENNSYLVANIA DIAPER BANK 201 N. BRADDOCK AVE. PITTSBURGH, PA 15208
	NO INVOICE NEEDED; I WILL SEND A CHECK DIRECTLY TO WESTERN PENNSYLVANIA DIAPER BANK
	PLEASE SEND AN INVOICE TO THE EMAIL ADDRESS PROVIDED ABOVE



For Sponsorship: contact David Fisher at 412-584-4879 or dfisher@wpadiaperbank.org

